Incident
18-24658
18-24657
18-24656
18-24655
18-24654
18-24653
18-24652
18-24651
18-24650
18-24649
18-24648
18-24647
18-24646
18-24645
18-24644
18-24643
18-24642
18-24641
18-24640
18-24639
18-24638
18-24637
18-24636
18-24635
18-24634
18-24633
18-24632
18-24631
18-24630
18-24629
18-24628
18-24627
18-24626

Reported
06:49:44 07/11/18
05:59:41 07/11/18
05:43:05 07/11/18
05:41:3507/11/18
05:24:48 07/11/18
05:19:25 07/11/18
05:07:05 07/11/18
04:51:20 07/11/18
04:41:39 07/11/18
04:37:23 07/11/18
04:14:08 07/11/18
04:12:21 07/11/18
04:05:58 07/11/18
04:02:22 07/11/18
03:45:01 07/11/18
03:10:36 07/11/18
02:18:50 07/11/18
02:06:52 07/11/18
01:58:06 07/11/18
01:54:00 07/11/18
01:53:12 07/11/18
01:45:10 07/11/18
01:19:46 07/11/18
00:57:05 07/11/18
00:17:06 07/11/18
00:13:24 07/11/18
23:17:46 07/10/18
23:09:39 07/10/18
23:04:48 07/10/18
22:35:37 07/10/18
22:29:39 07/10/18
22:01:5107/10/18
21:49:48 07/10/18

Nature
INFORMATION
ASSIST SVFD
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
REPOSSESSED VEH
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSP VEHICLE
CLOSE PATROL
CLOSE PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CLOSE PATROL
PUBLIC AST
CLOSE PATROL
POLICE ALARM
CLOSE PATROL
RECKLESS DRIVIN
SUSP VEHICLE
CLOSE PATROL
DOMESTIC VIOLEN
SUSP VEHICLE
LOST PROPERTY
POLICE ALARM
SUSP CIRCUM
ASSIST CCSO
INFORMATION
FOLLOW UP
TRAFFIC STOP

S CARMICHAEL AVE
E TIMOTHY LN

E CHARLESTON RD & N GIULIO CESARE AVE

N HIGHWAY 90 BYP

N HIGHWAY 90 BYP & HATFIELD ST

N HIGHWAY 90 BYP
N HIGHWAY 90 BYP
N HIGHWAY 90 BYP
CHARLES DR

N HIGHWAY 90 BYP
N HIGHWAY 90 BYP
E VESPUCCI DR
DENMAN AVE

LAS BRISAS WAY

TREE TOP AVE & E CHARLESTON RD
S CORONADO DR & THUNDER MEADOWS DR

ZION CT

N CORONADO DR
E HIGHWAY 90
W FRY BLVD
RAINBOW WAY

OCOTILLO DR & CATALINA DR

E FRY BLVD

E HIGHWAY 90
S CARMICHAEL AVE
E FRY BLVD

S HIGHWAY 92
CARMELITA DR
S7THST

E THEATER DR
W FRY BLVD
CORTE REY

E FRY BLVD

SIERRA CARMICHAEL AP

MM 318

MM 318
MM 318
MM 318
SIERRA CHARLES
MM 318
MM 318

LAS BRISAS APTS

SVPD
ACO
LANDMARK CAFE

VETERANS MEMORIAL P.

ACO

STERLING POINTE APTS
VETERANS MEMORIAL P.

FOOD CITY

SGMHP

IK

VETERANS MEMORIAL P.

Disposition

INA
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
INA
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
INA
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
INA
INA
CLO

CLO
CLO
CLO



18-24625 21:41:42 07/10/18 DISCHARGE FIREA
18-24624 21:34:13 07/10/18 WARRANT ARREST N CORONADO DR
18-24623 21:15:39 07/10/18 POSS MARIJUANA

S CORONADO DR

BELLA VISTA DR

CDLS
SVPD

17 year old Juvenile of Sierra Vista was referred for Possession of Marijuana and Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

17 year old Juvenile of Sierra Vista was referred for Possession of Marijuana and Minor Consumption of Alcohol

Sittipol Somanandana, 21 of Sierra Vista, was arrested for Possession of Marijuana and Contributing to the Delinquency of a Minor
Reyes Ramos, 19 of Huachuca City, was arrested for Minor Consumption of Alcohol and Possession of Marijuana

Briana Saavedra, 18 of Sierra Vista, was arrestd for Minor Consumption of Alcohol and Possession of Marijunana

18-24622 21:04:5507/10/18 PUBLIC AST E FRY BLVD CVS PHARMACY
18-24621 21:02:19 07/10/18 SUSP SUBJECT S CORONADO DR & E WILCOX DR

18-24620 20:50:47 07/10/18 SUSP CIRCUM S CORONADO DR CDLS

18-24619 20:46:00 07/10/18 TRAFFIC STOP S CORONADO DR CDLS

18-24618 20:26:56 07/10/18 CRIM TRESPASS E FRY BLVD DENNYS
18-24617 20:06:26 07/10/18 CRIM TRESPASS CORTE REY

Michael Davis, 57 of Sierra Vista, was arrested for Criminal Trespass
18-24616 20:03:34 07/10/18 ANIMAL CONTROL E EVERGREEN DR

18-24615 19:19:39 07/10/18 THEFT N HIGHWAY 90 BYP LAWLEY TEAM FORD

18-24613 18:57:33 07/10/18 PUBLIC AST E FRY BLVD SIERRA SUITES
18-24612 18:54:48 07/10/18 SUSP VEHICLE PLAYER AVE
18-24614 18:47:44 07/10/18 INFORMATION E FRY BLVD VETERANS MEMORIAL P.

18-24611 18:46:4107/10/18 ILLEGAL DUMPING E RAFFAELE DR & E EVERGREEN DR
18-24610 18:43:40 07/10/18 FOUND PROPERTY NORTH AVE
18-24609 18:40:19 07/10/18 SPECIAL DETAIL S HIGHWAY 92 & AVENIDA COCHISE

18-24608 18:22:38 07/10/18 SPEC LIQUOR LIC E FRY BLVD VETERANS MEMORIAL P.
18-24607 18:17:26 07/10/18 DOMESTIC VIOLEN E FRY BLVD SAFEWAY
18-24606 18:13:14 07/10/18 FRAUD N HIGHWAY 90 BYP VERIZON

18-24605 17:58:01 07/10/18 DRUG DOG/K9 S SCHRADER RD & E HIGHWAY 90
18-24604 17:40:02 07/10/18 WARRANT ARREST S SCHRADER RD & E HIGHWAY 90
Shelly Lehman, 36 of Sierra Vista, was arrested for a Warrant out of Sierra Vista, Possession of a Narcotic Drug, and Possession of Drug
Paraphernalia

18-24603 17:25:23 07/10/18 ANIMAL CONTROL W MARTIN DR
18-24602 17:25:2007/10/18 CRIM TRESPASS PLAZA ORO LOMA
18-24601 17:23:00 07/10/18 FOLLOW UP E FRY BLVD
18-24600 17:16:48 07/10/18 CRIM TRESPASS E FRY BLVD

AUTOZONE
GOODWILL
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18-24599
18-24598
18-24597
18-24596
18-24595
18-24594
18-24593
18-24592
18-24591

Jacquelyn McGuire, 32 of Sierra Vista, was arrested for a Warrant out of Tombstone Marshal's Office

18-24590
18-24589
18-24588
18-24587
18-24586
18-24585
18-24584
18-24583
18-24582
18-24581
18-24580
18-24579
18-24578
18-24577
18-24576
18-24575
18-24574
18-24573

16:57:32 07/10/18
16:56:27 07/10/18
16:49:33 07/10/18
16:47:14 07/10/18
16:44:40 07/10/18
16:33:51 07/10/18
16:32:22 07/10/18
16:30:38 07/10/18
16:29:48 07/10/18

16:24:43 07/10/18
16:03:09 07/10/18
15:52:00 07/10/18
15:41:04 07/10/18
15:38:20 07/10/18
15:37:11 07/10/18
15:35:41 07/10/18
15:35:16 07/10/18
15:21:54 07/10/18
15:20:58 07/10/18
15:19:02 07/10/18
15:18:44 07/10/18
15:12:24 07/10/18
15:08:57 07/10/18
15:08:06 07/10/18
15:06:24 07/10/18
15:01:43 07/10/18
15:00:03 07/10/18

CHECK WELFARE
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE
SEXUAL ASSAULT
CHILD CUST DISP
TRAFFIC STOP
CRIM TRESPASS
PUBLIC AST
WARRANT ARREST

CLOSE PATROL
ASSIST CCSO
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSP SUBJECT
DISABLED VEH
WARRANT ARREST
CHECK WELFARE
DOMESTIC VIOLEN
PUBLIC AST
PUBLIC AST
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

AST OTHER AGENC
CHECK WELFARE
FALSE REPORTING

S CARMICHAEL AVE

E FRY BLVD

EL CAMINO REAL

LAS BRISAS WAY

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR PKWY

S CORONADO DR & S BUFFALO SOLDIER TRL
E FRY BLVD

PLAZA DE VIOLA

COLONIA DE SALUD

E HIGHWAY 90

S CHEROKEE AVE & E BUFFALO SOLDIER TRL
CALLE CAMELLIA & EL CAMINO REAL

E FRY BLVD

E FRY BLVD

CARL HAYDEN DR & E FRY BLVD

E NAVAIO ST

CARMELITA DR

S BUFFALO SOLDIER TRL

SCHOOL DR

E FRY BLVD

AVENIDA DEL SOL & HIGHLAND SHADOWS DR
PASEO ARRUZA & VIA CUERNO

E BUSBY DR & S 7TH ST

S HIGHWAY 92 & LA LINDA WAY
ELMWOOD LN

E MARTIN DR & HEGGE DR

E CAMPUS DR

14 year old Juvenile of Sierra Vista was referred for False Reporting to Law Enforcement
18-24572 14:53:46 07/10/18 DRUG INFO
18-24571 14:48:38 07/10/18 DRUG INFO
18-24570 14:42:57 07/10/18 WARRANT ARREST E CAMPUS DR

Heather Nowak, 34 of Sierra Vista, was arrested for a Probation Violation Warrant out of Navajo County

18-24569 14:18:56 07/10/18 TRAFFIC STOP

E MCABEE ST
N 7TH ST

E FRY BLVD

STERLING POINTE APTS

VALERO

MTN VIEW APTS

LAS BRISAS APTS

COVE

VALERO

JUVENILE DETENTION

ACO

WALGREENS
JACK IN THE BOX

CIRCLE K

301

CRYSTAL CREEK APTS

FALCON COURT APTS
CRYSTAL CREEK APTS

ARBYS
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18-24568
18-24567
18-24566
18-24565
18-24564
18-24563
18-24562
18-24561
18-24560
18-24559
18-24558
18-24557
18-24556
18-24555
18-24554
18-24553
18-24552
18-24551
18-24550
18-24549
18-24548
18-24547
18-24546
18-24545
18-24544
18-24543
18-24542
18-24541
18-24540
18-24539
18-24538
18-24537
18-24536
18-24535

14:14:32 07/10/18
14:12:04 07/10/18
14:10:45 07/10/18
13:36:56 07/10/18
13:32:46 07/10/18
13:32:17 07/10/18
13:31:12 07/10/18
13:27:12 07/10/18
13:06:51 07/10/18
12:42:42 07/10/18
12:39:43 07/10/18
12:36:08 07/10/18
12:05:52 07/10/18
12:02:03 07/10/18
11:42:04 07/10/18
11:25:13 07/10/18
11:22:43 07/10/18
11:04:06 07/10/18
11:01:18 07/10/18
10:46:11 07/10/18
10:17:41 07/10/18
10:14:07 07/10/18
10:09:55 07/10/18
09:53:36 07/10/18
09:43:16 07/10/18
09:34:58 07/10/18
09:23:20 07/10/18
09:03:56 07/10/18
09:02:39 07/10/18
08:58:33 07/10/18
08:52:20 07/10/18
08:43:34 07/10/18
08:33:3207/10/18
08:33:17 07/10/18

TRAFFICK STOLEN
NON INJURY/HWY
PUBLIC AST

THEFT

DOMESTIC VIOLEN
DISORDERLY COND
TRAFFIC STOP
PUBLIC AST
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CP-CITIZEN INIT
TRAFFIC HAZARD
CHECK WELFARE
KEEP THE PEACE
DOMESTIC VIOLEN
INJURY ACC/HWY
PUBLIC AST
FOLLOW UP
WARRANT ARREST
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBOR DISPUT
SEX OFF REGISTR
PUBLIC AST
CHECK WELFARE
CHECK WELFARE
HARASSMENT
THEFT

CIVIL COMPLAINT
PUBLIC AST
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PARKING VIOL
WARRANT ARREST
TRAFFIC STOP

E FRY BLVD

CARMELITA DR & N LENZNER AVE
S CARMICHAEL AVE

EL MERCADO LOOP

EL CAMINO REAL

E HIGHWAY 90

S CORONADO DR & GAVIOTA PL

E FRY BLVD

EL CAMINO REAL

S 7TH ST & E BUSBY DR

N COLOMBO AVE

E TACOMA ST & N CORONADO DR
S LITTLE BEAR TRL

N LENZNER AVE

EARL DR

S HIGHWAY 92

N CORONADO DR

N CORONADO DR

N CORONADO DR

E HIGHWAY 90 & N TOSCANINI AVE
SHEILA LN

N CORONADO DR

N BUFFALO SOLDIER TRL

LANGAN AVE

N GIULIO CESARE AVE

S CARMICHAEL AVE

CHANTILLY DR

CALLE VISTA

CANYON DE FLORES & RESORT DR
E FRY BLVD & N 7TH ST

CANYON DE FLORES & S HIGHWAY 92

E HIGHWAY 90
N CORONADO DR

N GIULIO CESARE AVE & E HIGHWAY 90

USA PAWN

LAS PALOMAS APARTME
MALL AT SIERRA VISTA
SUN HAVEN APTS

CvMC

POST OFFICE
VILLAGE MEADOWS ELEI

PORT ROYALE APTS

CARMELITA APTS

CULVERS
SVPD
SVPD
SVPD

SVPD
VAN DEMAN GATE

PETE CASTRO CENTER
LAS PALOMAS APARTME

SV AREA
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18-24534
18-24533
18-24532
18-24531
18-24530
18-24529
18-24528
18-24527
18-24526
18-24525
18-24524

08:32:28 07/10/18
08:26:45 07/10/18
08:24:46 07/10/18
08:22:07 07/10/18
08:11:57 07/10/18
08:03:52 07/10/18
07:52:1507/10/18
07:48:14 07/10/18
07:39:43 07/10/18
07:23:11 07/10/18
07:20:54 07/10/18

TRAFFIC HAZARD
ANIMAL CONTROL
NON INJURY/HWY
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST
AST OTHER AGENC
ANIMAL CONTROL
POLICE ALARM
SUSP CIRCUM
DOMESTIC VIOLEN

N 7TH ST & N HIGHWAY 90 BYP

S LENZNER AVE & E WILCOX DR

E WILCOX DR & S LENZNER AVE

S BUFFALO SOLDIER TRL & E GOLF LINKS RD
N BUFFALO SOLDIER TRL & N GARDEN AVE
N BUFFALO SOLDIER TRL

E EVERGREEN DR

CALLE CUMBRE

HEATHER DR

EL CAMINO REAL

SWAN DR

VAN DEMAN GATE

MTN VIEW APTS
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